
  
 

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 
 

Imported Items        February 2021  
         

No
. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 

Award  Item Description Unit Qty Currenc
y  

Unit FOB 
Price  

Total FOB 
Price  

Freight 
 

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local 
Agent 

Commissio
n in LKR 

1 
 

DD2/P&D/ICB
/2020/027/D 

Hebei Heiniu 
Electric Power 
Fitting Co.Ltd 
China. 

09-02-
2021 

(1). 
Compression 
Clamps 
A1/A1.7/3.40 
(Fly)-7/3.40 (Fly) 
“H” Type 
 
 
(2). 
Compression 
Clamps 
A1/A1.7/4.09 
(Racoon) – 7/4.09 
(Racoon) “H” Type 

Nos 

 
61,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
40,000 
 
 
 
 
 

USD 

 
0.43 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0.48 
 
 
 
 
 

 
26,230.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19,200.00 
 
 
 
 
 

600.00 445,000.00 339,362.10 

2 DD2/P&D/ICB
/2019/072/D 

Hebei Heiniu 
Electric Power 
Fitting 
Co.Ltd. 
China. 

16-02-
2021 

Connector Piercing 
for ABC 230/400V 
35-70/6-35sqmm 

Nos 250,000 USD 0.72 180,000.00 1,800.00 590,000.00 678,276.00 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

3 DD2/P&D/ICB
/2019/068/D 

Zhonganda 
Electrical 
Power Tech 
Co.Ltd 
China. 

16-02-
2021 

(2). 
Lugs for ABC 
230/400V 
54.6sqmm 

 
(3). 
Lugs for ABC 
230/400V 70sqmm 
 
(4). 
Nylon Ties for 
ABC 230/400V 

 
Nos 

 
12,000 

 
 
 
 

40,000 
 
 
 

800,000 
 

 
USD 

1.191 
 
 
 
 

1.191 
 
 
 

0.034 

14,292.00 
 
 
 
 

47,640.00 
 
 
 

27,200.00 

 
2,865.50 

 
262,016.00 

 
Nil 

FemanDoo, 
Vihorska 1, 
35000 
Jagodina,  
Serbia 

16-02-
2021 

 
(1). 
Stainless Steel 
Straps for Bundle 
Cable 

Meters 40,000 EURO 0.33 13,200.00 700.00 35,968.86 90,381.18 

4 DD2/P&D/ICB
/2019/063/D 

Yongjiu 
Electric 
Power 
Fitting Co. 
Ltd 
China. 

16-02-
2021 

Pin Connectors 
10sqmm Nos 296,000 USD 0.38 112,480.00 300.00 385,000.00 524,438.00 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  
Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 

 

 

Local Items                 February 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery Charges 
in LKR. 

 NIL         

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 


